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Enables Loading of Profile

Pre-calibration Option.
Registers

Validates the Requested Parameters

Starts the Selected TASK_IDIndicates Which Task to Use

[3] PROFILE_LOAD_ENABLE (R/W)
[2] RESERVED

[4] SKIP_PRE_CALIBRATION (R/W)

[1] VALIDATE (R/W)[7:5] RESERVED

[0] TASK_CONTROL (R/W)[15:8] TASK_ID (R/W)
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[31:16] RESERVED
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Module Ready or Busy

Indicates If the Task Has Been Completed

Module is Generating a Signal

Indicates the Calibration StatusIndicates the Previous TASK_ID Used.

Frequency

Indicates the Validity of the Requested

Signal Cycles

Indicates the Validity of the Requested
Amplitude

Indicates the Validity of the Requested

[2] READY_STATUS (R)

[3] TASK_RESULT (R)

[1] SIGNAL_OUTPUT_STATUS (R)[7:4] RESERVED

[0] CALIBRATION_STATUS (R)[15:8] PREVIOUS_TASK_ID (R)

0

15

0

14

0

13

0

12

0

11

0

10

0

9

0

8

0

7

0

6

0

5

0

4

0

3

0

2

0

1

0

0

[17] FREQUENCY_VALIDITY (R)

[18] SIGNAL_CYCLE_VALIDITY (R)

[16] AMPLITUDE_VALIDITY (R)[31:19] RESERVED
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Verilog Version NumberFirmware Version Number

PCB Version Number

[7:0] VERILOG_VERSION_NUMBER (R)[15:8] FIRMWARE_VERSION_NUMBER (R)
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[23:16] PCB_VERSION_NUMBER (R)[31:24] RESERVED
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Unique Module Identification

Unique Module Identification

[15:0] MODULE_ID[15:0] (R)
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[31:16] MODULE_ID[31:16] (R)
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Applied Amplitude Value

Applied Amplitude Value

[15:0] APPLIED_AMPLITUDE_A[15:0] (R)
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[31:16] APPLIED_AMPLITUDE_A[31:16] (R)
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Applied Frequency Value

Applied Frequency Value

[15:0] APPLIED_FREQUENCY_A[15:0] (R)
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Applied Frequency Value

Applied Frequency Value

[15:0] APPLIED_FREQUENCY_A[47:32] (R)
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[31:16] APPLIED_FREQUENCY_A[63:48] (R)
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Applied Cycle Count

Applied Cycle Count

[15:0] APPLIED_CYCLE_COUNT[15:0] (R)
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[31:16] APPLIED_CYCLE_COUNT[31:16] (R)
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Applied Secondary Amplitude Value

Applied Secondary Amplitude Value

[15:0] APPLIED_AMPLITUDE_B[15:0] (R)
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[31:16] APPLIED_AMPLITUDE_B[31:16] (R)
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Applied Secondary Frequency Value

Applied Secondary Frequency Value

[15:0] APPLIED_FREQUENCY_B[15:0] (R)
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[31:16] APPLIED_FREQUENCY_B[31:16] (R)
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Applied Secondary Frequency Value

Applied Secondary Frequency Value

[15:0] APPLIED_FREQUENCY_B[47:32] (R)
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[31:16] APPLIED_FREQUENCY_B[63:48] (R)
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Firmware Release

Firmware Integration

[15:0] VERSION_FIRMWARE_RELEASE (R)
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[31:16] VERSION_FIRMWARE_INTEGRATION (R)
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Firmware Jira

Firmware Iteration

[15:0] VERSION_FIRMWARE_JIRA (R)
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[31:16] VERSION_FIRMWARE_ITERATION (R)
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Expected External Clock Frequency

Expected External Clock Frequency

[15:0] EXPECTED_EXTERNAL_CLOCK_FREQUENCY_

  HZ[15:0] (R)
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[27:16] EXPECTED_EXTERNAL_CLOCK_FREQUENCY_

  HZ[27:16] (R)

[31:28] RESERVED
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Requested Amplitude Value

Requested Amplitude Value

[15:0] REQUESTED_AMPLITUDE_A[15:0] (R/W)
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Requested Frequency Value

Requested Frequency Value

[15:0] REQUESTED_FREQUENCY_A[15:0] (R/W)
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Requested Frequency Value

Requested Frequency Value

[15:0] REQUESTED_FREQUENCY_A[47:32] (R/W)
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[31:16] REQUESTED_FREQUENCY_A[63:48] (R/W)
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Requested Cycle Count

Requested Cycle Count

[15:0] REQUESTED_CYCLE_COUNT[15:0] (R/W)
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[31:16] REQUESTED_CYCLE_COUNT[31:16] (R/W)
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Sets the Requested Signal Type

[3:0] SIGNAL_TYPE (R/W)[15:4] RESERVED
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[31:16] RESERVED
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Does a Soft Reset

[0] SOFT_RESET (R/W)[15:1] RESERVED
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Selects Profile ID.

[3:0] PROFILE_ID (R/W)[15:4] RESERVED
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Value

Requested Secondary Amplitude

Value

Requested Secondary Amplitude

[15:0] REQUESTED_AMPLITUDE_B[15:0] (R/W)
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Value

Requested Secondary Frequency

Value

Requested Secondary Frequency

[15:0] REQUESTED_FREQUENCY_B[15:0] (R/W)
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Value

Requested Secondary Frequency

Value

Requested Secondary Frequency

[15:0] REQUESTED_FREQUENCY_B[47:32] (R/W)
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Sets the Number of Profiles

[4:0] SET_PROFILE_NUMBER (R/W)[15:5] RESERVED
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[31:16] RESERVED
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Enforce CRC Check on AWG Validation.

Enable AWG
[1] AWG_CRC_CHECK (R/W)

[0] AWG_ENABLE (R/W)[15:2] RESERVED
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AWG Invalid CRC

AWG Clipped

AWG Bad Length

AWG Valid

AWG Buffer Overrun

AWG Complete

AWG Invalid Repeat Value.

AWG is Enabled.

[4] AWG_INVALID_CRC (R)

[3] AWG_CLIPPED (R)

[5] AWG_BAD_LENGTH (R)

[2] AWG_VALID (R)

[6] AWG_BUFFER_OVERRUN (R)

[1] AWG_COMPLETE (R)

[7] AWG_INVALID_REPEAT_COUNT (R)

[0] AWG_IS_ENABLED (R)[15:8] RESERVED
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AWG Length

AWG Length

[15:0] AWG_LENGTH[15:0] (R/W)
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[24:16] AWG_LENGTH[24:16] (R/W)[31:25] RESERVED
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AWG Repeat Count.

AWG Repeat Count.

[15:0] AWG_REPEAT[15:0] (R/W)
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[31:16] AWG_REPEAT[31:16] (R/W)
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AWG Write

AWG Write

[15:0] AWG_WRITE[15:0] (W)
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[31:16] AWG_WRITE[31:16] (W)
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AWG CRC

AWG CRC

[15:0] AWG_CRC[15:0] (R/W)
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Control ACQ

[0] ACQ_EN (R/W)[15:1] RESERVED
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Control Tanzer Operation

[0] TANZER_MODE (R/W)[15:1] RESERVED
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